

140 S. Arthur St. #600 Spokane, WA 99202 844-KELLYRIGHT fax: 509-340-3514 kellyright.com

## **Authorization for Direct Deposit**

Kelly Right Real Estate's direct deposit program allows brokers/Realtors to choose one of two options for receiving their commissions from Kelly Right Real Estate: check or automatic deposit. Agents may choose to participate in the automatic deposit program designed to minimize paperwork, while providing an easy and convenient way to receive commissions from Kelly Right. The following is an explanation of the automatic deposit program, together with the Authorization Agreement and Cancellation Form. It enables agents to set up their own direct deposits and to cancel participation in the plan if they so choose.

START-UP

Simply complete and sign this Authorization Agreement, then return it WITH YOUR VOIDED CHECK to begin automatic deposits.

Please mail the signed agreement to Kelly Right Real Estate:

140 S. Arthur St. #600, Spokane WA 99202

or fax to 509-340-3514 or email to billing@kellyright.com

AGENT NAMI	E		
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP
Please have m	ny commission check automatically o	deposited into the following	account:
ACCOUNT NUMBER			<ul><li>☐ Business Checking</li><li>☐ Personal Checking</li><li>☐ Savings</li></ul>
This authoriza	int listed above. (This includes authorition will remain in effect until I give ly Right Real Estate in writing of a	written notice to cancel it. It	t is my responsibility
DATE	SIGNATURE		
	Cancellation Notice	for Automatic Withdr	awal
adjustments to	inate the authorization previously gion my account identified in my author debit and/or credit the same to said	rization. I also terminate the	
DATE	SIGNATURE		ATTACH VOIDED CHEC

(Rev. 03-2024)